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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Zakres zestawu
Wejscie
Rodzaj
Typ
Opis
Czy zestaw
llo$¢ elementow

Opakowanie

9-11-2024

54/12
4-19mm
1/2'
bezudarowe
6-katne
trzpieniowe
tak

12

kaseta

MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754260935

54/12 - Zestaw nasadek 1/2" trzpieniowych 6-katnych, 4 - 19
mm (12 szt.), 96031503

954,00 zt (tax excl.)

(1 173,42 zt (tax incl.))

1 kontakt@im-narzedzia.pl

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/29683-5412-zestaw-nasadek-12-trzpieniowych-6-katnych-4-19-mm-12-szt-96...

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540
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